

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: CrI.P.No.7057 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

<u>SL. NO.</u>	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>
1.	07.09.2022	<u>NJS, J</u> Heard the learned counsel for the petitioner and the learned Special Public Prosecutor for C.D.I., Office to print the name of Smt.Y.Siva Kalpana Reddy, Learned Standing Counsel for C.I.D., in the Cause List. Issue notice to the 2nd respondent, returnable in three (3) weeks. For filing counter affidavit, list this case after four (4) weeks. <u>NJS, J</u> IS	