

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. CRL.P.No.7057 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
3.	28.04.2026	<u>SRK, J</u> At request of learned counsel appearing on behalf of petitioner(s), post the matter after “Summer Vacation-2026”. Meanwhile, Registry is directed to delete the name of Smt. Y.L. Sivakalpana Reddy from the Cause List. <u>SRK, J</u> MS	

--	--	--	--